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MONTAGUE COUNTY-SHERIFF

Jail Log
BOOKING # NAME AGE RACE SEX BOOK DATE CELL BASKET CLASS
WARRANT # CHARGE ATTORNEY ARREST AGENCY
19-000281 BARNES,DAMIEN SCOTT 23 w M 05/04/2019 8MA-18
002503 ASSAULT (MA) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
0500063895 PUBLIC INTOXICATION (MC) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000268 BARRON,RIOS-OSVALDO 27 H M 04/26/2019 8MA-18
SOB - FORGERY GOVT/NATIONAL y
2019-0032M-CR INST/MONEY/SECURITY (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000012 BIGGERSTAFF,MARK NELSON 54 w M 01/07/2019 1M-47
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) ALLEN,LAUREN NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
01-09-2019-03104515 PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT () NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000280 BISHOP,JESSICA ANN 34 w F 05/03/2019 FEM-43
NF00000177 CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
NF00000176 CREDIT CARD OR DEBIT CARD ABUSE (SJF) NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000287 BOOKER,ZACHARY SAMUEL 30 B M 05/05/2019 8M-14
F1136046M PROB VIOL-ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
18-000960 BOWLING,DAVID DAINEL PATRICK 22 w M 12/05/2018 TRS-49
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) JORDAN,COLLIN MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CR-17-26277 MTAG - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
DCW7005 PROB REVOC. POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
18-000511 BOWLING,MELVIN MARK DEWAYNE 39 w M 06/17/2018 8MB-18
ON VIEW UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
F-6810-2018 POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
F-6811-2018 ROBBERY (F2) TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAF
19-000272 BRYANT,JOSHUA DWANE 33 w M 04/29/2019 8MA-21
MTP - THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750
2017-0191M-CR ENHANCED (MB)
2017-1092M-CR MTP - THEFT PROP GT=$750LT$2,500 (MA)
19-000270 CAMBRE,CORY ROBERT 27 w M 04/28/2019 8MB-18
ON VIEW EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA) BARBER,MARK BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
002495 BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MTP-INJURY CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLE y
2012-0160M-CR WI/INT SBUMENTAL (F1) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000151 CAPKO,LARRY RAY 47 w M 03/06/2019 2M-4
SEX OFFENDERS DUTY TO REGISTER
CF-2019-041 LIFE/ANNUALLY (F3) JORDAN,COLLIN BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000276 COOK,JAMES ROBERT 40 w M 05/01/2019 8MA-21
F20192354 OBSTRUCTION OR RETALIATION (F3) RICHMOND,JEANNETTE
19-000105 CUNNINGHAM,ROBERT EARL 29 w M 02/12/2019 8MA-19
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IMPEDE
002471 BREATH/CIRCULAT (F3) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
2018-0229M-CR MTP - POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
19-000210 DENSTITT,SHAWN WILLIAM 32 w M 04/01/2019 8MB-18
CAPIAS PRO FINE/SPEEDING>10%ABOVE
#R06037848 POSTED LIMIT 79 MPH IN A 65 MPH ZONE MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
(MC)
CAPIAS PRO FINE/FAIL TO MAINTAIN y
#R06037849 FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
ON VIEW ?JE;ST CREESr A AL ey MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
M20192031 CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750 (MB) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000169 FORE,FRANK DOUGLAS 25 w M 03/13/2019 8MB-19
2019-0019M-CR (BSI::jl:;:H WARRANT - POSS CS PG2 >= 400G
17075291 CAPIAS PRO FINE - NO DL (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
CAPIAS PRO FINE - VIOLATE PROMISE TO y
17075291A APPEAR (MC) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
19-000093 GARZA,DAVID STEVEN 29 H M 02/09/2019 2M-5



19-000253

19-000159

19-000278

19-000263

19-000261

18-000125

19-000221

19-000245

19-000092

19-000190

19-000256

19-000284

19-000289

01-145699

ON VIEW
ON VIEW

2011-044C-CR

GENEZ,ANTONIO Il
ON VIEW
GIAMBRUNO JR.,EDWARD ANTHONY

2017-0008M-CV

CF-2019-066

CR507067
GILLIAM,SHATINA VOLTIKA

17-123

GRIFFIN,RONNIE JAMES JR
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

GUILLORY,SOLOMAN BURKE
ON VIEW
ON VIEW

ON VIEW
HALE,BRANDON COLE
F14082017

F14042017

F14032017

HOLMAN,SHARON INEZ
2018-0120M-CR

M20192033
HUGHES,DILLON KEITH
CF-2019-039

CF-2019-038
KORTE,JAMES HOWARD JR
F20192343

F20192344
KUNKEL,KORY ALLEN

M20192026

002478

19-028

002479

M 20192032

F 20192356
LETTSOME,BRANDON MILES

2015-0036M-CR
LOONEY,JAMES BRUCE
37568-A2

37710-A2

ON VIEW
MONEY,MELVIN OBIE

002502

ON VIEW

37

39

27

33

33

31
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BOND REVOCATION-MAN DEL CS PG 1
GT=1GLT4G (F2)

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY (F3)

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

SURETY OFF BOND/MOTION TO
REVOKE-POSSESS TRANSPORT CHEMICALS
WITH INTENT TO MANUFACTURE (F2)

ROTRAMBLE,CHE

04/20/2019 8M-16
CRIMINAL TRESPASS (MB)
03/08/2019 8MA-19

CIVIL COMMITMENT REQUIREMENT-NON
PAY OF CHILD SUPPORT (F3)

SURETY OFF BOND - POSSESSION OF A
FIREARM BY A FELON (F3)

SOB-MAN DEL CS PG 1 (SJF)

05/03/2019 FEM-43

SOB-FAIL TO IDENTIFY GIVING
FALSE/FICTITIOUS INFO (MB)

04/26/2019 8M-16

POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
04/26/2019 8M-16

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)

POSS CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F2)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

02/07/2018 SEG-22
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSLT
CHILD-BOND REVOC (F2)
INDICTMENT-/INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL
CONTACT BOND RVOC (F2)
INDICTMENT-/SEXUAL ASSAULT - BOND

JENNINGS,TRACEY7

MARSH,LEEANN

RVOC (F2)
04/06/2019 FEM-44

MTR-POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF) JENSEN,CAREY
SOB - CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$100LT$750

(MB)

04/17/2019 1M-46

SURETY OFF BOND - BURGLARY OF

HABITATION (F2)

SURETY OFF BOND - POSS CS PG 1 GT 1G

LT 4G (F2)

02/09/2019 8MA-18

(SF?)?- CRUELTY TO NON-LIVESTOCK ANIMAL (e e e
SOB-POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

03/22/2019 8MB-21

EVADING ARREST DETENTION (MA)
UNLAWFUL RESTRAINT (MA)

EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
ROBBERY (F2)

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF GT=$500LT$1,500 (MA)
SOB - ROBBERY (F2)

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

04/22/2019 8MB-18
ORDER MODIFYING PROBATION AND
SENTENCE ()

05/05/2019 8MB-18

PROBATION VIOLATION/POSS CS W/INTENT
TO DELIVER (F2)

PROBATION VIOLATION/MAN DEL CS (F2)
POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)

05/06/2019 8M-14

AGG ASSAULT W/DEADLY WEAPON (F2)
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19-000251

19-000279

19-000066

19-000061

19-000250

19-000220

19-000264

19-000219

19-000258

19-000237

19-000098

18-000039

18-000193

18-000650

ON VIEW
POSEY,KEVIN RAY

2019-0010M-CR

CR180364

CR13809
DCF201800965
TRC

REED,CHRISTOPHER,ADAM

002501
ROMINE,JACLYN LEANN

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

ON VIEW

07052018-08159233
SAMPSON,MICHAEL PAUL

2013-0037M-CR

SMITH,COBY WAYNE
002494
1900003142
002496
002497
SPARKS,OCIE

2014-0166M-CR
SUTTON,HOPE SCHANTELL

ON VIEW
TALIANIL,JASON DAVID

2015-0244M-CV
TRAHERN,SAMUEL TRENT

2018-0190M-CR

17-292
WILLETT,JACOB AUSTIN

ON VIEW

002449
WILLIAMS,LEROY JAMES BROWN

2014-CR-000047

2013-CR-000327

ON VIEW
WOOD,JASON KENNETH
2018-00075M-CR

F-6776-2018

F-6777-2018

2019-0061M-CR
WOOD,JOHNNIE DEMPSEY
NF00000131
NF00000132
NF00000133
NF00000134
NF00000135
NF00000136
03072018-04568029
YOUNG,JEFFERY LYNN
F20182279
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40
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33
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47
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POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA -

CLASS C (MC)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)
04/18/2019 TRS-49

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (SJF)
POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

MOTION TO REVOKE - POSS CS PG 1 LT 1G
(SJF)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G (F)

DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV CONV/SUSP/W/O

FIN RES (MB)

05/03/2019 8MA-18
BURGLARY OF BUILDING (SJF)
01/28/2019 FEM-44

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
POSS MARIJ LT20Z (MB)

MAN DEL CS PG 1 GT=4GLT200G (F1)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()

01/24/2019 2M-4
MTP - BURGLARY OF HABITATION (F2)
04/18/2019 8MB-19

THEFT PROP GT=$100LT$750 (MB)

POSS DANGEROUS DRUG (MA)
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID W/INTENT
TO IMPAIR (F3)

POSS CS PG 1 LT1G DRUG FREE ZONE (F3)

04/05/2019 8MB-21
MTR-EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH (F3)
04/26/2019 FEM-43

POSS CS PG 1 GT=1GLT4G (F3)
04/04/2019 8MB-19

CAPIAS CHILD SUPPORT ()

04/25/2019 8MA-21

UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE - CAPIAS ORDER
DECLARING BAIL FORFEITURE (SJF)
MTP-PROH WEAPON (F3)

04/14/2019 8MA-19

AGG ASSAULT DATE/FAMILY/HOUSE
W/WEAPON (F1)

ENGAGING IN ORGANIZED CRIMINAL
ACTIVITY/BURG OF HAB (F1)

02/11/2019 8M-14

FTA/ UNLAWFUL VOLUNTARY SEXUAL
RELATIONS; INTERCOURSE WITH
CHILD>14<16 / FE1 (F1)

FAILURE TO APPEAR/ POSSEION OF
CERTAIN HALLUCINOGENIC DRUGS/ MDA

(MA)
POSS CS PG 2 GT= 4GLT400G (F2)
01/11/2018 2M-11

INDICTMENT-INDECENCY W/CHILD (F2)
INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A
CHILD (F1)

INDICTMENT-AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT OF A
CHILD (F1)

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT CHILD (F1)
03/06/2018 2M-11

AGG SEXUAL ASSAULT (F1)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)

UNL POSS FIREARM BY FELON (F3)
PAROLE VIOLATION-BLUE WARRANT ()
08/02/2018 8MB-21

WILLIAMS,ROGER

JORDAN,COLLIN

RICHMOND,JEANETTE

Harris,Bruce

STILLSON,SCOTT

ONEY,JEROMIE

SMITH,PRICE

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT

BOWIE POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
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NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT
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NOCONA POLICE DEPARTMENT

MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE



TAMPER W/OIL/GAS RIGS TO

LIMIT/CONTROL OPER (F3)
06112018-06583057 PAROLE VIOLATION (SJF) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE
PROH SUBSTANCE IN CORRECTIONAL y
F20182296 FACILITY (F3) MONTAGUE COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

TOTAL = 42
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